FLARETEK® PFA 90° SWEEP ELBOWS
Dramatically reduces pressure drop
and increases flow through your system
Terms and Conditions
of Sale
All purchases are subject to Entegris’ “Terms and
Conditions of Sale.”
Maximum Pressure Capabilities

USE16FN-1 1″ 0.88″ (22.4 mm) 2.85″ (72.4 mm)
*Also available in PFA (-3) and CPFA (-6) nuts.
Ordering Information
A
A
90° Sweep Elbow Union, “SpaceSaver”, PFA Plus
Part Number*† OD Tube Size Orifice Dimension A
USE8TFN-3X 1⁄2″ 0.38″ (9.7 mm) 1.82″ (46.2 mm)
USE12TFN-3X 3⁄4″ 0.63″ (16.0 mm) 2.23″ (56.6 mm)
USE16TFN-3X 1″ 0.88″ (22.4 mm) 2.99″ (75.9 mm)
*Also available in PVDF (-1X) nuts.
†Fitting also available in PFA material. To order, replace “-3X” with “-1” for PVDF nuts,
“-3” for PFA nuts or “-6” for CPFA nuts.
90° Sweep Elbow Adapter, “SpaceSaver”, PFA Plus
Part Number*† OD Tube Size Orifice Dimension A Dimension B
SE8-8TFN-3X 1⁄2″ 0.38″ (9.7 mm) 1.85″ (47.0 mm) 1.82″ (46.2 mm)
SE12-12TFN-3X 3⁄4″ 0.63″ (16.0 mm) 2.20″ (55.9 mm) 2.23″ (56.6 mm)
SE16-16TFN-3X 1″ 0.88″ (22.4 mm) 2.85″ (72.4 mm) 2.99″ (75.9 mm)
*Also available in PVDF (-1X) nuts.
†Fitting also available in PFA material. To order, replace “-3X” with “-1” for PVDF nuts,
“-3” for PFA nuts or “-6” for CPFA nuts.
B
A
FlareLock® II PFA
90° Sweep Elbow Union
Part Number* OD Tube Size Orifice Dimension A
USE8FN-II 1⁄2″ 0.38″ (9.7 mm) 1.86″ (47.2 mm)
USE12FN-II 3⁄4″ 0.63″ (16.0 mm) 2.22″ (56.4 mm)
USE16FN-II 1″ 0.88″ (22.4 mm) 2.81″ (71.4 mm)
*Nut and split locking ring are PFA material.
A
A
90° Sweep Elbow Union, “SpaceSaver”
Part Number* OD Tube Size Orifice Dimension A
USE8TFN-II 1⁄2″ 0.38″ (9.7 mm) 1.84″ (46.7 mm)
USE12TFN-II 3⁄4″ 0.63″ (16.0 mm) 2.32″ (58.9 mm)
USE16TFN-II 1″ 0.88″ (22.4 mm) 2.98″ (75.7 mm)
*Nut and split locking ring are PFA material.
A
A
90° Sweep Elbow Adapter, ”SpaceSaver”
Part Number* OD Tube Size Orifice Dimension A Dimension B
SE8-8TFN-II 1⁄2″ 0.38″ (9.7 mm) 1.86″ (47.2 mm) 1.84″ (46.7 mm)
SE12-12TFN-II 3⁄4″ 0.63″ (16.0 mm) 2.22″ (56.4 mm) 2.32″ (58.9 mm)
SE16-16TFN-II 1″ 0.88″ (22.4 mm) 2.83″ (71.9 mm) 2.98″ (75.7 mm)
*Nut and split locking ring are PFA material.
A
B
PureBond® PFA
Welded Tube 90° Sweep Elbow Union, PFA Plus
Part Number OD Tube Size Orifice Dimension A
USE8W-X 1⁄2″ 0.38″ (9.7 mm) 1.56″ (39.6 mm)
USE12W-X 3⁄4″ 0.63″ (16.0 mm) 2.86″ (72.6 mm)
USE16W-X 1″ 0.88″ (22.4 mm) 2.50″ (63.5 mm)
A
A
A
A

USE16FN-1 1″ 0.88″ (22.4 mm) 2.85″ (72.4 mm)
*Also available in PFA (-3) and CPFA (-6) nuts.
Ordering Information
A
A
90° Sweep Elbow Union, “SpaceSaver”, PFA Plus
Part Number*† OD Tube Size Orifice Dimension A
USE8TFN-3X 1⁄2″ 0.38″ (9.7 mm) 1.82″ (46.2 mm)
USE12TFN-3X 3⁄4″ 0.63″ (16.0 mm) 2.23″ (56.6 mm)
USE16TFN-3X 1″ 0.88″ (22.4 mm) 2.99″ (75.9 mm)
*Also available in PVDF (-1X) nuts.
†Fitting also available in PFA material. To order, replace “-3X” with “-1” for PVDF nuts,
“-3” for PFA nuts or “-6” for CPFA nuts.
90° Sweep Elbow Adapter, “SpaceSaver”, PFA Plus
Part Number*† OD Tube Size Orifice Dimension A Dimension B
SE8-8TFN-3X 1⁄2″ 0.38″ (9.7 mm) 1.85″ (47.0 mm) 1.82″ (46.2 mm)
SE12-12TFN-3X 3⁄4″ 0.63″ (16.0 mm) 2.20″ (55.9 mm) 2.23″ (56.6 mm)
SE16-16TFN-3X 1″ 0.88″ (22.4 mm) 2.85″ (72.4 mm) 2.99″ (75.9 mm)
*Also available in PVDF (-1X) nuts.
†Fitting also available in PFA material. To order, replace “-3X” with “-1” for PVDF nuts,
“-3” for PFA nuts or “-6” for CPFA nuts.
B
A
FlareLock® II PFA
90° Sweep Elbow Union
Part Number* OD Tube Size Orifice Dimension A
USE8FN-II 1⁄2″ 0.38″ (9.7 mm) 1.86″ (47.2 mm)
USE12FN-II 3⁄4″ 0.63″ (16.0 mm) 2.22″ (56.4 mm)
USE16FN-II 1″ 0.88″ (22.4 mm) 2.81″ (71.4 mm)
*Nut and split locking ring are PFA material.
A
A
90° Sweep Elbow Union, “SpaceSaver”
Part Number* OD Tube Size Orifice Dimension A
USE8TFN-II 1⁄2″ 0.38″ (9.7 mm) 1.84″ (46.7 mm)
USE12TFN-II 3⁄4″ 0.63″ (16.0 mm) 2.32″ (58.9 mm)
USE16TFN-II 1″ 0.88″ (22.4 mm) 2.98″ (75.7 mm)
*Nut and split locking ring are PFA material.
A
A
90° Sweep Elbow Adapter, ”SpaceSaver”
Part Number* OD Tube Size Orifice Dimension A Dimension B
SE8-8TFN-II 1⁄2″ 0.38″ (9.7 mm) 1.86″ (47.2 mm) 1.84″ (46.7 mm)
SE12-12TFN-II 3⁄4″ 0.63″ (16.0 mm) 2.22″ (56.4 mm) 2.32″ (58.9 mm)
SE16-16TFN-II 1″ 0.88″ (22.4 mm) 2.83″ (71.9 mm) 2.98″ (75.7 mm)
*Nut and split locking ring are PFA material.
A
B
PureBond® PFA
Welded Tube 90° Sweep Elbow Union, PFA Plus
Part Number OD Tube Size Orifice Dimension A
USE8W-X 1⁄2″ 0.38″ (9.7 mm) 1.56″ (39.6 mm)
USE12W-X 3⁄4″ 0.63″ (16.0 mm) 2.86″ (72.6 mm)
USE16W-X 1″ 0.88″ (22.4 mm) 2.50″ (63.5 mm)
A
A
A
A

USE16FN-1 1″ 0.88″ (22.4 mm) 2.85″ (72.4 mm)
*Also available in PFA (-3) and CPFA (-6) nuts.
Ordering Information
A
A
90° Sweep Elbow Union, “SpaceSaver”, PFA Plus
Part Number*† OD Tube Size Orifice Dimension A
USE8TFN-3X 1⁄2″ 0.38″ (9.7 mm) 1.82″ (46.2 mm)
USE12TFN-3X 3⁄4″ 0.63″ (16.0 mm) 2.23″ (56.6 mm)
USE16TFN-3X 1″ 0.88″ (22.4 mm) 2.99″ (75.9 mm)
*Also available in PVDF (-1X) nuts.
†Fitting also available in PFA material. To order, replace “-3X” with “-1” for PVDF nuts,
“-3” for PFA nuts or “-6” for CPFA nuts.
90° Sweep Elbow Adapter, “SpaceSaver”, PFA Plus
Part Number*† OD Tube Size Orifice Dimension A Dimension B
SE8-8TFN-3X 1⁄2″ 0.38″ (9.7 mm) 1.85″ (47.0 mm) 1.82″ (46.2 mm)
SE12-12TFN-3X 3⁄4″ 0.63″ (16.0 mm) 2.20″ (55.9 mm) 2.23″ (56.6 mm)
SE16-16TFN-3X 1″ 0.88″ (22.4 mm) 2.85″ (72.4 mm) 2.99″ (75.9 mm)
*Also available in PVDF (-1X) nuts.
†Fitting also available in PFA material. To order, replace “-3X” with “-1” for PVDF nuts,
“-3” for PFA nuts or “-6” for CPFA nuts.
B
A
FlareLock® II PFA
90° Sweep Elbow Union
Part Number* OD Tube Size Orifice Dimension A
USE8FN-II 1⁄2″ 0.38″ (9.7 mm) 1.86″ (47.2 mm)
USE12FN-II 3⁄4″ 0.63″ (16.0 mm) 2.22″ (56.4 mm)
USE16FN-II 1″ 0.88″ (22.4 mm) 2.81″ (71.4 mm)
*Nut and split locking ring are PFA material.
A
A
90° Sweep Elbow Union, “SpaceSaver”
Part Number* OD Tube Size Orifice Dimension A
USE8TFN-II 1⁄2″ 0.38″ (9.7 mm) 1.84″ (46.7 mm)
USE12TFN-II 3⁄4″ 0.63″ (16.0 mm) 2.32″ (58.9 mm)
USE16TFN-II 1″ 0.88″ (22.4 mm) 2.98″ (75.7 mm)
*Nut and split locking ring are PFA material.
A
A
90° Sweep Elbow Adapter, ”SpaceSaver”
Part Number* OD Tube Size Orifice Dimension A Dimension B
SE8-8TFN-II 1⁄2″ 0.38″ (9.7 mm) 1.86″ (47.2 mm) 1.84″ (46.7 mm)
SE12-12TFN-II 3⁄4″ 0.63″ (16.0 mm) 2.22″ (56.4 mm) 2.32″ (58.9 mm)
SE16-16TFN-II 1″ 0.88″ (22.4 mm) 2.83″ (71.9 mm) 2.98″ (75.7 mm)
*Nut and split locking ring are PFA material.
A
B
PureBond® PFA
Welded Tube 90° Sweep Elbow Union, PFA Plus
Part Number OD Tube Size Orifice Dimension A
USE8W-X 1⁄2″ 0.38″ (9.7 mm) 1.56″ (39.6 mm)
USE12W-X 3⁄4″ 0.63″ (16.0 mm) 2.86″ (72.6 mm)
USE16W-X 1″ 0.88″ (22.4 mm) 2.50″ (63.5 mm)
A
A
A
A